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Tender Item No. of 

No. Code Tariff Items Goods: Brief Description $2,000 cif 
Units 

Ex 60.05. 122.02B to 
Ex 60.05.122.19G 

60.05.122.22G to 
60.05.122.38C 

Ex 61.02.041.22C to 
Ex 61.02.041.38K 

61.02.041.62B to 
61.02.041. 78J 

Ex 61.02.042.22K to 
Ex 61.02.042.38F 

61.02.042.62J to 
61.02.042.78E 

Ex 61.04.oo3.02G to 
Ex 61.04.oo3.08F 

61.04.003.12D to 
61.04.003.18C 

Ex 61.04.009.02E to 
Ex 61.04.009.08D 

61.04.009.12B to 
61.04.009.18A 

5846 G.923 Ex 60.05. 131.02A to Women's and girls' trousers, breeches and the like including shorts and jeans 1408 
Ex 60.05. 13 1.1 9F (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05. 131.22F to 
60.05. 131.38B 

Ex 60.05. 132.02H to 
Ex 60.05.132.19B 

60.05. 132.22B to 
60.05.132.38J 

Ex 61.02.061.02K to 
Ex 61.02.061.19D 

61.02.061.22D to 
61.02.061.38L 

Ex 61.02.062.02F to 
Ex 61.02.062.19L 

61.02.062.22L to 
61.02.062.38G 

5847 G.924 Ex 60.05. 141.02G to Other women's and girls' outergarments of Tariff Headings 60.05 and 61.02 474 
Ex 60.05.141.19A inciudinC swimwear (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 

60.05. 141.22A to 60 and I, and sweatshirts of Tariff Chapter 61) 
60.05. 141.38H 

Ex 60.05. 142.02C to 
Ex 60.05.142.19H 

60.05. 142.22H to 
60.05. 142.38D 

Ex 61.02.071 
5848 G.926 60.04.003 Men's and boys' shirts (including T-shirts) not exceeding 81 cm chest measurement 430 

60.04.004 
61.03.003 
61.03.004 

5849 G.927 60.04.011 Men's and boys' shirts (including T-shirts) exceeding 81 cm chest measurement 1597 
60.04.012 
61.03.007 
61.03.008 

5850 G.928 60.04.021 Men's and boys' pyjamas 191 
60.04.022 
61.03.011 
61.03.012 

5851 G.929 Ex 60.04.025 Men's and boys' vests (other than T-shirts) 292 
Ex 60.04.026 
Ex 61.03.021 
Ex 61.03.022 

5852 G.930 Ex 60.04.025 Men's and boys' briefs 774 
Ex 60.04.026 
Ex 61.03.021 
Ex 61.03.022 

5853 G.931 Ex 60.04.025 Other men's and boys' undergarments of Tariff Headings 60.04 and 61.03 (other 95 
Ex 60.04.026 than T-shirts and exempt goods of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
Ex 61.03.021 
Ex 61.03.022 

5854 G.933 Ex 60.04.051.02D to Women's and girls' pyjamas and nightdresses (other than exempt infants' gar- 457 
Ex 60.04.051.19J ments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.04.051.221 to 
60.04.051.38E 

Ex 60.04.052.02L to 
Ex 60.04.052.19E 

60.04.052.22E to 
60.04.052.38A 

Ex 61.04.011.02K to 
Ex 61.04.011.08J 

61.04.011.12G to 
61.04.011.18F 

Ex 61.04.012.02F 
Ex 61.04.012.08E 

61.04.012.12C to 
61.04.012.18B 

5855 G.934 Ex 60.04.071 Women's and girls' slips (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 217 
Ex 60.04.072 60 and 61) 
Ex 61.04.021 
Ex 61.04.022 


